AMENDMENT OF SOLICTTATIONAODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 8. EFFECTIVE DATE
0495 09/18/2014 14EM003124
S GOUED OV CODE 00901 [ 7. ADMMGTERED Y (3 olher Bt B § ~ coon |

Savannah River Operations
U.8. Department of Bnezgy
Savannah River Operations
P.O. Box A

Aiken SC 29802

€. NAKE AND ADGREES OF CONTRACTOR Ve, 6600t svenis Siais and 239 Oaci) Mm
SAVANHAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS, LLC
Attn: LLOYD CLEVINGER OATED (3EE ITEM 11)

203 LAURENS ST sw
AIKBN SC 296012421

x [BR-AETE-CRLR TN oo .

e —

CODE 798061048 lmm 01/10/2008

VUFY TS TRy T e PER=—m

C1Ts shave numbersd soloketion is emended as st forth in e 14, The hour anal date epecilied for tecelpt of Offers Clisestended  [ie ot entonded.
w‘mmmdummunmmmwhu“aum.wndnm*wqm
ttaows B asud 13, andd skaning *dhmﬁtﬂh“ﬁd&“u“mdhﬁ“:cn&
oaparale keiter of tslagracs which Inckades & seferance o e soliciiastion end emendnant combiers.  FALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWA EDGEMENT VO BE RECENVED AT

THE PLAGE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECESPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AMD DATE OPEDIRED MAY REBULT (N REZECTION OF YOUR OFFER by
mdumnﬂhmnmmw.mmnuhmnh’nummmm-hﬁ*

1 R "| Lo L TS, A [P '

ll Insez $3,546,483.91

15 TI08 (TERE QNLY APPLIES TO MODIRCATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. (T ISODIARS THE CONTRACTIORDER MO. A5 DESCIIBED B4 (TEM 94.

Ammmmmww THE CHANOES BT FORTH (N ITEM 84 ARE MADE (N THE CONTRACY

X Clause I 53 - DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligaticn of Punds (Dec 2000)

LODORTANY:  OComeackr Dumt DObngindognhisdommatandotn 0 oopies b ®w lesoing offos.

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDIENTAMOOIRCATION (Owgniced by UCF caciion heedings, ircheding salciriorybontemct sutyect satier wihers fosulis.)
A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001 (Pepartment of

Bnergy), in accordance with SRNS FINPLAN 22. Funds in the amount of $3,548,483.91 are
hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from $5,602,1681,407.47 to
§8,605,729,891.30.

B. As a result of this modification, Part I - Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Services
and Price/Cost, paragraph B, entitled "Cbligation of FPunda," ia hereby revised to increase
the total amount of funda obligated to the contract from 67,081, 9095,751.30 to
$7,088,4%0,235.21,

C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditiona remain unchanged.
Continued ..,

Esmept a8 provided haroin, sl taras 0 ecndiions of the decmnart refessncad iy Bece O A of 10A, 53 hevetatars changed, recaaing urchenged end In A4 foros and efiedl .
15A. MAME AND TITLE OF SIGKER (Hpe or pial) 1A AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFRICER (T)po or psind)

Janes Lovett

TR CONTRACTOROFFEROR 150. DATE SIGNED ]:m.mm
9/18/14
rr— RS & g ehastvot 0 ) ﬁw

BSTAMDARD PORM 30 REV. 10.83)
Proscebed by OBA
FAR (8 CFR) 63246




ATION SH REFERENCENO.Of  UMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CONTINU. EET]he-AC09-08SR22470/0495 2 | 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRAGTOR
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS, LLC
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITYJUNTT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) D) (E) (F)
FOB: Destination
NSN 7540-01-152-8087 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Bponsorod by GBA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



